EXHIBIT “A”

Cape and Slurry Sealing of Various Streets and

Cape Seal

Adeline Drive

Alturas Drive

Fey Drive

La Loma Lane

Burlingame Hills Area La Mesa Drive

Los Robles Drive

Valdeflores Drive

Vista Lane

Cape Seal

Edgecliff Way

Fallen Leaf Way

Glenmere Way

Lakeview Way

Emerald Lake Hills Area |-occidental Way

Paradise Way

Revere Way

Temescal Way

Brookline Way

Diablo Way
Slurry Seal
Emerald Lake Hills | Lakemead Way

SUMMARY OF BIDS RECEIVED:

Graham Contractors, Inc.

International Surfacing Systems

American Asphalt Repair & Resurfacing Co., Inc.
Intermountain Slurry Seal, Inc.
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PROJECT IS PROPOSED TO BE FINANCED AS:

County Road Fund
City of Burlingame
Total Estimated Cost

$259,503.00
$278,052.00
$281,977.50
$307,900.00

$284,150.00
$850.00
$285,000.00




