EXHIBIT "A"

Cape and Slurry Sealing	ng of Various Streets and			
Cape Seal				
Burlingame Hills Area	Adeline Drive			
	Alturas Drive			
	Fey Drive			
	La Loma Lane			
	La Mesa Drive			
	Los Robles Drive			
	Valdeflores Drive			
	Vista Lane			
Cape Seal				
Emerald Lake Hills Area	Edgecliff Way			
	Fallen Leaf Way			
	Glenmere Way			
	Lakeview Way			
	Occidental Way			
	Paradise Way			
	Revere Way			
	Temescal Way			
	Brookline Way			
	Diablo Way			
Slurry Seal				
Emerald Lake Hills	Lakemead Way			

SUMMARY OF BIDS RECEIVED:

1.	Graham Contractors, Inc.	\$259,503.00
2.	International Surfacing Systems	\$278,052.00
3.	American Asphalt Repair & Resurfacing Co., Inc.	\$281,977.50
4.	Intermountain Slurry Seal, Inc.	\$307,900.00

PROJECT IS PROPOSED TO BE FINANCED AS:

County Road Fund	\$284,150.00
City of Burlingame	\$850.00
Total Estimated Cost	\$285,000.00